
Qual Semi Final Position

100m

Colin Smith 12.93  (+0.0) X X

Nick Miletic 16.56  (-0.9) X X

Lynne Choate 15.21q (-0.6) 15,51q (-1.2) 15.72  (-1.5) 8th

Peggy Macliver 16.70q (+0.0) 16.89  (-3.4) 4th

Barrie Kernaghan 23.08  (-1.7) X X

200m

Colin Smith 26.10 (1.0) X X

Lynne Choate 33.50q  (0.6) 32.79 (2.6) X

Peggy Macliver 34.86q (0.5) 34.75 (0.4) 4th

400m

Colin Smith 58.20 X X

Peggy Macliver 81.26q 80.92 3rd

Michael O'Reilly 83.85 X X

Mark Elms 54.44q 56.81 X

Carol Bowman 83.82 X X

David Carr 82.64Q 78.47 1st

800m

Margaret Saunders 3:10.82q  2:49.75 4th

David Carr 3:07.85 1st

Andrew Brooker 2:13.00 X X

Neil Morfitt 2:19.98 X X

Bjorn Dybdahl 2:28.85q   2:33.95 X

1500m

David Carr 6:28.32 1st

Bjorn Dybdahl 5:10.02 X

Lorraine Lopes 7:16.05 3rd

Niamh Keane 5:14.35q 5:12.18 8th

Karyn Gower 5:56.73q 5:58.72 15th

Alan Gower 4:46.51Q 4:38.74 4th

Jackie Halberg 7:30.02 17th

Bob Schickert 6:43.95 X

Bruce Wilson 6:04.46q 5:49.85 13th

5000m

Irwin Barrett-Lennard 33:03.58 2nd

Lorraine Lopes 27:03.79 2nd AR

Karyn Gower 23:22.35 21st

Alan Gower 18:19.33 11th

Jackie Halberg 30:55.77 14th

Bob Schickert 26:19.94 21st

Bruce Wilson 23:15.92 17th

Giovanni Puglisi 19:43.43 29th

Graeme Dahl 23:15.85 33rd

8km cc

Nick Miletic 50:38 58th

Irwin Barrett-Lennard 53:11 2nd

Carol Bowman 42:34 19th



David Carr 50:41 11th

Bjorn Dybdahl 32:10 29th

Karyn Gower 37:31 19th

Alan Gower 29:46 9th

Jackie Halberg 51:20 16th

Bob Schickert 42:25 27th

Bruce Wilson 38:45 20th

Giovanni Puglisi 31:50 28th

Jim Langford 32:32 2nd

Julie Wilson 45:05 21st

Anne Stingemore 48:06 22nd

10000m

Irwin Barrett-Lennard 1:10:29.12 2nd

Jim Langford 42:42.50 5th

400m hurdles

Mark Elms 68.97q 65.21 X

Andrew Brooker 65.14q 66.17 X

2000m steeple

Irwin Barrett-Lennard 12:50.99 1st

Carol Bowman 10:40.02 4th

Margaret Saunders 9:14.23 1st

David Carr 10:42.26 1st

Bjorn Dybdahl 7:56.38 14th

Bob Schickert 14:54.41 14th

Bruce Wilson 9:19.70 3rd

Giovanni Puglisi 8:06.54 16th

Lynne Schickert 16:32.66 5th

Julie Wilson 10:58.04 7th

5000m walk

Lynne Schickert 40:11.37 9th

Lyn Ventris 26:18.19 1st

Julie Wilson 36:11.87 24th

Michele Mison 42:18.78 23rd

Lorna Lauchlan 41:53.65 1st SR

10km road  walk

Lynne Schickert 1:21:15 12th

Lyn Ventris 53:27 1st

Michele Mison 1:26:36 27th

Lorna Lauchlan 1:25:50 1st SR

20km road walk

Lynne Schickert 2:49:50 8th

Lyn Ventris 1:53:56 1st

Michele Mison 2:52:25 18th

high  jump

Gregory Wilson 1.35m 12th

long jump

Andrew Brooker 5.40m X

Melissa Foster 5.61q (1.0) 5.73 (-1.0) 2nd



triple jump

Melissa Foster 12.16m 1st AR

discus

Matt Staunton 39.40m X

Tom Gravestock 41.68m X

hammer

Matt Staunton 43.54m  14th

Tom Gravestock 41.53m q 39.50m  12th

Byrony Glass FOUL

javelin

Yolanda Carstens 26.74m 12th

shot

Matt Staunton 12.30m X X

weight

Matt Staunton 13.08m 8th

Tom Gravestock 15.74m Q 14.17m 10th

Greg Urbanowicz 13.25m 6th

Byrony Glass 16.54m 2nd

Kate Glass 9.54m 10th

Chris Tittel  8.48m  4th

heptathlon

Melissa Foster 4011 5th

decathlon

Gregory Wilson DNF

throws pentathlon

Tom Gravestock 3392 12th

Matt Staunton 3246 5th

Byrony Glass 3624 3rd

Chris Tittel 2590 3rd

4 x 100m 

Nick Miletic M55  58.32 6th

Peggy Macliver 70.76 1st

4 x 400m

Peggy Macliver 5:32.95 1st W70 WR

Margaret Saunders 5:06.68 2nd

Carol Bowman 5:06.68 2nd
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